William Hilton Salver

11/07/2020

Position

S © NGO WN

Name(s)

Ross Banks
Marcos Kairinos
Paul Dodds
Alan James

J F A Harrison
Richard Cave
Graeme Heads
Jack Gavine

C Cairns
Paul Messner

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Ross Banks

Name

Keith Wilkinson
Simon Coultas
Mark McCarthy
Marcos Kairinos
C Morris

Mark Edminson
Rob Muir
Richard Cave
Harry Stirk
Daniel Williams
Chris Miller
Dave Ridley
David Sanderson
Mark Hutchison
A J O'Neil
Andrew Elliott

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
43
41
40
40
39
39
39
39

39
39

22

14

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£45.00
£40.00
£35.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

£5.00

Score
24

Hole
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th

Prize Money
£50.50

Prize Money
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69
£10.69



