City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

William Hilton Salver 11/07/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Ross Banks	43	£50.00
2	Marcos Kairinos	41	£45.00
3	Paul Dodds	40	£40.00
4	Alan James	40	£35.00
5	J F A Harrison	39	£30.00
6	Richard Cave	39	£25.00
7	Graeme Heads	39	£20.00
8	Jack Gavine	39	£15.00
9	C Cairns	39	£10.00
10	Paul Messner	39	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
Ross Banks	22	24	£50.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Keith Wilkinson	14	2 @ 12th	£10.69
Simon Coultas	3	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Mark McCarthy	1	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Marcos Kairinos	8	2 @ 2nd	£10.69
C Morris	5	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Mark Edminson	16	2 @ 2nd	£10.69
Rob Muir	7	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Richard Cave	18	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Harry Stirk	6	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Daniel Williams	7	2 @ 12th	£10.69
Chris Miller	12	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Dave Ridley	2	2 @ 14th	£10.69
David Sanderson	4	2 @ 14th	£10.69
Mark Hutchison	14	2 @ 14th	£10.69
A J O'Neil	14	2 @ 12th	£10.69
Andrew Elliott	2	2 @ 14th	£10.69